User Privacy

We collect information from our online users in order to create the most useful and helpful Web experience possible. By knowing your preferences, Spectrum Cosmetics Labs, Inc. will be able to deliver information that meets your needs, such as product news, updates, and new release information.

We respect our customers' rights to privacy, especially related to information gathered on the Internet. Spectrum Cosmetics Labs, Inc. has created a set of online information management guidelines to ensure that our client's best interests come first.

<u>Click here</u> to review Spectrum Cosmetics Labs, Inc. privacy policy.

Privacy Policy

This statement discloses the privacy practices for the entire Spectrum Cosmetics Labs, Inc. Web site. We respect the privacy of our clients and therefore have adopted the following set of information management guidelines. Spectrum Cosmetics Labs, Inc. collects information online about our users. Our goal in collecting personal information is to provide you with the most useful and helpful Web experience possible. By knowing your preferences, we will be able to deliver information that meets your needs and allow you special access privileges.

We collect your:

Name Mailing address Email address User information used for profiling **We use this information to:** Perform analyses used to measure interests in our various products Send email or conventional mail to you about our products and services

We don't

Link IP addresses to anything personally identifiable

Provide personal information to any third party

Share the information we track on this site with third parties

Release personal information about any individual visitors